ﬁhirlpo

DRYER
12 NC 857501410020
Commercial Code AZB 1035
Ean code 8003437472114
Product Category DRYER
Pl e < Brand WHIRLPOOL
S Voltage / Frequency 230-240/50
Plug UK
sense Colour White
Display Wide display 5 digit
Uffraxﬁﬁ':? Drying type Condenser
= Panel language English + Symbals
Capacity up to Max 9
Drum material Stainless st2el + Zinc Coated Back
‘ Energy Class B
Door Black screen door
- — Knob Type Full Metal
Photocode: INDICATIVE 6th Sense Gth Sense

Product Dimension (HxWxD)
Pack dimension (HxWxD)
Pack Volume [M3)

Container load 20°- 40" - 40'HC
IFU

Source

B45x596x632
875x640x666

0,373

48-108-159

Arabic, French,English
EXW Amiens

ol



